IMHOLZ GmbH

de.jaf-development.com

DIE BEHRENS-GRUPPE

Sperrplatte Kiefer 2/3 WBP

Artikel-Nr.
00508/0003

TECHNOLOGIEN

SPEZIFIKATION

Starke
Breite
Lange

Gewicht

Sperrholz
Holzart
Oberflache
Qualitat

Verleimungsklasse

Breite
1.250 mm

8 mm
1.250 mm
2.500 mm

14,5 kg

Kiefer
geschliffen / geschliffen
2/3

EN 314-2/KL3
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